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First Name Last Name Email Address Company
Charles Adewole cadewole@erlphase.com ERL Phase
Urmila Agrawal urmila.agrawal@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Eric Andersen eric.andersen@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Michael Andersen michael@pingthings.io PingThings, Inc.
Fred Antell fred@pingthings.io PingThings, Inc.
Benjamin Bengfort benjamin@pingthings.io PingThings, Inc.
Jared Bestebreur jared_bestebreur@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
Clifton Black crblack@southernco.com Southern Company Services, Inc.
Daniel Brancaccio dbrancaccio@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology, LLC
Gail Breneman gail.breneman@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Michael Breuhl mbreuhl@southernco.com Southern Company Services, Inc.
Joseph Brown josep32@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy Virginia
Kang BU IL bikang@kpx.or.kr Korea Power Exchaange
Fernando Calero fernando_calero@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
Frank Carrera CARRERA@ELECTRICPOWERGROUP.COM Electric Power Group (EPG)
James Carroll bjmoses@gridprotectionalliance.org Grid Protection Alliance, Inc.
Michael Cassiadoro mcassiadoro@totalreliabilitysolutions.com Total Reliability Solutions
Yousu Chen yousu.chen@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Sungyun Choi sungyun@korea.ac.kr Korea University
Peter Christensen peter.christensen@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Dave Colangelo cbrydon@erlphase.com ERL Phase
Jeff Dagle jeff.dagle@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Valerii Deineko vdeineko@vrenergy.com V&R Energy
Deepjyoti Deka deepjyoti@lanl.gov Los Alamos National Lab
Marlu Deverick marlu.n.deverick@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy Virginia
Daniel Dietmeyer ddietmeyer@sdge.com San Diego Gas & Electric
Michael Dolan mdolan@mathworks.com Mathworks
Graham Dudgeon gdudgeon@mathworks.com Mathworks
Laurel Dunn lndunn@berkeley.edu UC Berkeley - CIEE
Pavel Etingov pavel.etingov@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Joe Eto LStone@lbl.gov Lawrence Berkeley National Laboratory
Evangelos Farantatos efarantatos@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
Ole Finseth ole.finseth@statnett.no Statnett
Jim Follum james.follum@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Tim Fritch tnfritch@tva.gov Tennessee Valley Authority (TVA)
Matthew Gardner matthew.gardner@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy Virginia
Ali Ghassemian Alireza.Ghassemian@hq.doe.gov US Department of Energy,National Energy Technology Laboratory
Allen Goldstein allen.goldstein@nist.gov NIST
Philip Hart PHILIP.HART@GE.COM General Electric
Patricia Hoffman Patricia.Hoffman@hq.doe.gov U.S. Department of Energy
Yi Hu yhu@quanta-technology.com Quanta Technology, LLC
Vahid Jalili-Marandi vanessa.broccoli@opal-rt.com OPAL-RT TECHNOLOGIES
Sandra Jenkins sandra.jenkins@hq.doe.gov U.S. Department of Energy
Kevin Jones kevin.d.jones@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy Virginia
Terry Jones trj@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Tom King kingtjjr@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
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Harold Kirkham harold.kirkham@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
James Kozlosky jkozlosky@firstenergycorp.com FirstEnergy Service Company
Ben Kregel benjamin.kregel@comed.com Commonwealth Edison
Roger Lavalley rlavalley@faultrecorder.com FaultRecorder
Allen Leis aleis@umd.edu University of Maryland
Jonathan Lesage jlesage@mathworks.com Mathworks
Yilu Liu liu@utk.edu Univ of Tenn and Oak Ridge Nat Lab
Ryan Lott rlott@spp.org Southwest Power Pool
Prottay M. Adhikari mondap2@rpi.edu Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Elisabeth Madingou elisabeth.madingou@opal-rt.com OPAL-RT TECHNOLOGIES
Chetan Mishra chetan.mishra@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy Virginia
keith mitchell kmitchell@misoenergy.org MISO
Panagiotis Moutis Pmoutis@andrew.cmu.edu Carnegie Mellon University
Sayak Mukherjee smukher8@ncsu.edu North Carolina State University
Chris Mullins cmullins@powermonitors.com Power Monitors
Sean Murphy sean@pingthings.io PingThings, Inc.
Shaun Murphy shaun.murphy@pjm.com PJM Interconnection
Paul Myrda pmyrda@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
Neeraj Nayak nayak@electricpowergroup.com Electric Power Group (EPG)
Hussam Nosair hnosair@nyiso.com New York ISO
Sarma NDR Nuthalapati ndrsarma@ieee.org IEEE
Izundu Obi-Onuoha izundu.obi-onuoha@nist.gov NIST
James O'Brien jim.o'brien@duke-energy.com Duke Energy
Robert Orndorff robert.m.orndorff@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy Virginia
Carol Painter carol.painter@netl.doe.gov US Department of Energy,National Energy Technology Laboratory
Manu Parashar manu.parashar@ge.com General Electric
Mahendra Patel mpatel@epri.com Electric Power Research Institute (EPRI)
Conrad Paul copaul@firstenergycorp.com American Transmission Systems, Incorporated
Andrea Pinceti apinceti@asu.edu Arizona State University
Meaghan Podlaski meaghan.podlaski@gmail.com Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Colin Ponce ponce11@llnl.gov Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory
Tariq Rahman trahman@sdge.com San Diego Gas & Electric
Farnoosh Rahmatian frahmatian@nugridpower.com NuGrid Power Corp
Ebrahim Rezaei erezaei@aep.com American Electric Power
Matthew Rhodes matthew.rhodes@srpnet.com Salt River Project Agricultural Improvement and Power District
D. Tom Rizy dtom@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
David Roop david.roop@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy Virginia
Alireza Rouhani Alireza.Rouhani@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy Virginia
Omar Sanchez osanchez@iso-ne.com ISO New England
David Schoenwald daschoe@sandia.gov Sandia National Laboratories
David Schooley david.schooley@comed.com Commonwealth Edison
Cassie Seubert cassie_seubert@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
Shishir Shekhar sshekhar@mathworks.com Mathworks
Horacio Silva-Saravia silva-saravia@electricpowergroup.com Electricpowergroup
Kent Simendinger ktsimendinger@eidsn.org EIDSN
Ian Smith ian.smith@powerside.com Powerside
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Radhakrishnan Srinivasan radhakrishnan.srinivasan@ge.com GE Grid Solutions
Scott Stapels sstapels@utilicast.com Utilicast
Jeffrey Taft jeffrey.taft@pnnl.gov Pacific Northwest National Laboratory
Kyle Thomas kyle.thomas@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy Virginia
Marianna Vaiman marvaiman@vrenergy.com V&R Energy
Luigi Vanfretti luigi.vanfretti@gmail.com Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute
Mani Venkatasubramanian mani@wsu.edu Washington State University
Sascha von Meier vonmeier@berkeley.edu UC Berkeley - CIEE
Joshua Wakeam wakeamjd@oge.com Omaha Public Power District
Chen Wang chen.wang@dominionenergy.com Dominion Energy Virginia
Honggang Wang HONGGANG.WANG@GE.COM General Electric
David Wells david.wells@hq.doe.gov US Department of Energy,National Energy Technology Laboratory
Shawn Westervelt shawn_westervelt@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
Tyler Williams tmwilliams1@aep.com American Electric Power
Safwan Wshah safwan.wshah@uvm.edu Uvm
He Yin hyin8@utk.edu The University of Tennessee
Amirthegunaraj Yogarathnam ayogarth@bnl.gov Brookhaven National Laboratory
Wenpeng Yu wyu10@utk.edu The University of Tennessee
Lingwei Zhan ZHANL@ornl.gov Oak Ridge National Laboratory
Qiang Zhang qzhang@iso-ne.com ISO New England
Greg Zweigle greg_zweigle@selinc.com Schweitzer Engineering Laboratories
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